CA0315
 FleurCo inC. Canada Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | FAx: 1.514.326.2008
 FleurCo inC. usa Tel: 856.778.0110 | Toll Free: 1.888.568.2121 | FAx: 1.888.854.1020 | www.fleurco.com 1
SHuTTle in-line 6-7
 Semi-FrAmeleSS in-line SliDinG Door
SHuTTle 2 SiDeD 8-9
Semi-FrAmeleSS in-line SliDinG Door with return panel
SHuTTle SquAre 10-11

Brushed nickel
Chrome
Brushed nickel
*please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
base PriCe COLOr size
ABF3672-18 $1,036 White 72" x 36" x 3" (21)
ABF3672-13 $1,013 Biscuit 72" x 36" x 3" (21)
base PriCe COLOr size
 ABF3248-18 $765 White 48" x 32" x 3" (17)
 ABF3448-18 $744 White 48" x 34" x 3" (9)
 ABF3448-13 $785 Biscuit 48" x 34" x 3" (9)
 ABF3648-18 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
 ABF3648-13 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
 ABe3648-18 $1,159 White 48” x 36” x 3” (25)
 ADF3648-18 $948 White 48" x 36" x 2" (11)
 ABF4836-18-3 $788 White 48” x 36” x 3” (36)
 ABF4836-13-3 $829 Biscuit 48” x 36” x 3” (36)
 base PriCe COLOr size
ABF3060-18 $828 White 60” x 30” x 3” (12)
ABe3260-18 $1,185 White 60” x 32” x 3” (24)
ABF3260-18 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
ABF3260-13 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
ABF6032-18-l3 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (38)
ABF6032-13-l3 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (38)
ABF6032-18-r3 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (39)
ABF6032-13-r3 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (39)
ABF3460-18 $907 White 60" x 34" x 3" (18)
ABF3460-13 $951 Biscuit 60" x 34" x 3" (18)
ABe3660-18 $1,206 White 60” x 36” x 3” (26)
ADF3660-18 $987 White 60" x 36" x 2" (20)
ABF3660-18 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
ABF3660-13 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
ABF6036-18-3 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (37)
ABF6036-13-3 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (37)
ABF4260-18 $985 White 60" x 42" x 3" (22)
ABF4260-13 $1,033 Biscuit 60" x 42" x 3" (22)
ABF4860-18 $1,091 White 60" x 48" x 3" (23)
ABF4860-13 $1,146 Biscuit 60" x 48" x 3" (23)
abF
quad, Center Drain
aDF
low profile, Covered Center Drain

Semi-FrAmeleSS SliDinG Door AnD  FixeD pAnel WiTH reTurn pAnel
you must indicate your return panel size  32", 34" or 36" into the "rp" fieldrp
For base shapes please
view the end of the section
     base  PriCe COLOr size
ABF3672-18 $1,036 White 72" x 36" x 3" (21)
ABF3672-13 $1,089 Biscuit 72" x 36" x 3" (21)
     base  PriCe COLOr size
ABF3248-18 $765 White 48" x 32" x 3" (17)
ABF3448-18 $744 White 48" x 34" x 3" (9)
ABF3448-13 $785 Biscuit 48" x 34" x 3" (9)
ABF3648-18 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
ABF3648-13 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
ABe3648-18 $1,159 White 48" x 36" x 3" (25)
ADF3648-18 $948 White 48" x 36" x 2" (11)
ABF4836-18-l2 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (54)
ABF4836-13-l2 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (54)
ABF4836-18-r2 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (55)
ABF4836-13-r2 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (55)
     base  PriCe COLOr size
ABF3260-18 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
 ABF3260-13 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
ABe3260-18 $1,185 White 60" x 32" x 2" (24)
ABF3460-18 $907 White 60" x 34" x 3" (18)
ABF3460-13 $951 Biscuit 60" x 34" x 3" (18)
ABF3660-18 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
 ABF3660-13 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
ABe3660-18 $1,206 White 60" x 36" x 3" (26)
ADF3660-18 $987 White 60" x 36" x 2" (20)
ABF6036-18-l2 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (56)
 ABF6036-13-l2 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (56)
ABF6036-18-r2 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (57)
 ABF6036-13-r2 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (57)
return PaneLs
32" rp = 28 3/4" to 29 1/4"

sQuare 42
42” x 42” W x 75” H
sQuare 36
36” x 36” W x 75” H
awF
Acrylic Wall
abC
Flanged, Corner Drain
abC
Flanged, Corner Drain
aLC
Flanged low profile, Covered Drain
sHuttLe sQuare
Semi-FrAmeleSS Corner enTry SliDinG DoorS
base PriCe COLOr size
 ABC32-18 $605 White 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
 ABC32-13 $635 Biscuit 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
 AlC32-18 $632 White 32" x 32" x 3"
base PriCe COLOr size
 ABC42-18 $701 White 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
 ABC42-13 $736 Biscuit 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
 AlC42-18 $728 White 42" x 42" x 3"
waLL PriCe COLOr size
 *AWF3677-18 $919 White 36" W x 77" H
 *AWF3677-13 $965 Biscuit 36" W x 77" H

DrAinpVC-11
ABS no-Calk 2” drain
ABS no-Calk 2” drain
pVC no-Calk 2” drain
pVC no-Calk 2” drain
$33
$44
$33
$44
Chrome
Brushed nickel
Chrome
Brushed nickel
*please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
base PriCe COLOr size
 ABC36-18 $644 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABC36-13 $676 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 AlC36-18 $672 White 36" x 36" x 3"
 ABF3636-18 $771 White 36" x 36" x 3"
 ABF3636-13 $809 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 3"
11CA0315
new
 Fleurco inc.  Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL STA36-11-40

CleAr
CleAr
arC 32
32” x 32” W x 75” H
arC 40
40” x 40” W x 75” H
arC 36
36” x 36” W x 75” H
waLL PriCe COLOr size
       AWF3677-18 $919 White 36" W x 77" H
 AWF3677-13 $965 Biscuit 36" W x 77" H
waLL PriCe COLOr size
 AWF4077-18 $969 White 40" W x 77" H
 AWF4077-13 $1017 Biscuit 40" W x 77" H
base PriCe COLOr size
 ABB32-18 $605 White 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
 ABB32-13 $635 Biscuit 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
 AlB32-18 $632 White 32" x 32" x 3"
base PriCe COLOr size
 ABB36-18 $745 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABB36-13 $783 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 AlB36-18 $772 White 36" x 36" x 3"
base PriCe COLOr size
 ABB40-18 $786 White 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
 ABB40-13 $825 Biscuit 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
 AlB40-18 $813 White 40" x 40" x 3"
abb
Flanged, Corner Drain
abb

29”
29”
to
31”
22½"
20½"
31”
to
33”
33”
to
35”
24½"
26½"
 base PriCe COLOr size
 ABC36ST-18 $762 White 36" x 36" x 3"
 ABC36ST-13 $794 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 3"
 ABF3636-18 $776 White 36" x 36" x 3"
 ABF3636-13 $785 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 3"
 base PriCe COLOr size
 ABC36ST-18 $662 White 36" x 36" x 3"